
 5
.0

0 

 2
.0

0 

 0
.5

0 

 
15

.00
 

 
6.20 

 
3.0

0 

 TRUE R5.25 

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

All dimensions are given in mm
and after surface treatment

ISO 2768 mK

FINISH:

Break sharp edges & deburr
min 0.2 - max 0.5

MATERIAL: DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION: REV0

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:2:1 SHEET 1 OF 1

A4

COUPELLE

UV Resin Deburred

#2021-10

THE PULSAR ENGINEERING
AUTHOR:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


